Matematicky klokan 2008

Kategorie: Kadet

Poradi Jméno P Fijmeni TFida | Body
1. FrantiSek Beran 8.C 53
2. Zuzana Mihalikova 9.B 51
3. Pavlina Svojanovska 9.B 50
4. Kristyna Nohejlova 8.B 48
5.-6. Jana Sedlmaierova 9.C 47
5.-6. Jifi Kulik 8.C 47
7.-8. Lukas Slavata 9.C 46
7.-8. Tereza Snajdrova 9.C 46
9.-11. Jindfich Breburda 8.A 45
9.-11. Barbora Gregorova 8.A 45
9.-11. Michaela Svobodova 9.C 45
12.-13.  Monika Siméakova 8.C 43
12.-13.  Lenka Nigrinova 9.B 43
14.-16.  Andrea EliaSova 8.C 42
14.-16.  Michaela Skvorova 8.C 42
14.-16. Klara Baiatinska 9.C 42
17.-18. Daniel Artus 8.A 41
17.-18. Inés Rozehnalova 8.C 41
19.-20. Monika Jaskova 8.A 40
19.-20.  Ondej PetraSek 9.B 40
21. Andrea Kov@ova 8.A 39
22.-24. Tomas Hanka 9.A 38
22.-24. Diana Molinariova 9.B 38
22.-24.  Jan Nesvorny 9.B 38
25.-29. Martina Voskova 8.B 37
25.-29. Karolina Stranska 8.C 37
25.-29. Pavla Budakova 9.A 37
25.-29.  Tomas Raansky 9.B 37
25.-29. Karolina Svobodova 9.C 37
30.-34. Zuzana Hlasecka 8.A 36
30.-34.  Michal Hrdy 8.B 36
30.-34. Nur Nevzatova Kartova 8.C 36
30.-34.  Martina Cerna 9.A 36
30.-34. David Holada 9.B 36
35.-36.  Aneta Kudrnova 8.B 35
35.-36. Jana Strnadova 9.C 35
37.-41.  Kateina Bejlkova 8.A 34
37.-41. Pavel Martinové 8.B 34




37.
37.
37.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
42.
48.
48.
48.
48.
48.
53.
53.
53.
56.
56.-
56.
56.
56.
56.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
62.
69.
69.
69.
69.
73.
73.
73.
76.
76.
76.
79.
79.
79.
79.
79.

-41.
-41.
-41.
-47.
-47.
-47.
-47.
-47.
-47.
-52.
-52.
-52.
-52.
-52.
-55.
-55.
-55.
-61.
61.
-61.
-61.
-61.
-61.
-68.
-68.
-68.
-68.
-68.
-68.
-68.
-72.
-72.
-72.
-72.
-75.
-75.
-75.
-78.
-78.
-78.
-86.
-86.
-86.
-86.
-86.

Petr
Tereza
Filip
Tomas
Alice
Nela
Iveta
Michaela
Dominik
Andrea
Jifi
Rebecca
Tereza
Jan
Hana
Katefina
Barbora
Tereza
Lukas
Petra
Martina
Lucie
Lukas
Saa
Denisa
Marek
Petra
Vojtéch
Barbora
Jana
Aneta
Zderek
David
Jakub
Tomas
Monika
Lukas
Martin
Tomas
Martin
Markéta
Adéla
Ondej
Lukas
Jakub

Ti€ra
Bukovska
Trampeska
Farbula
Sedl&kova
Cikankova
Hradkova
Prilova
Marcan
Pitova
Volf
Dvorska
Landova
Sobisek
Kohoutkova
Novotna
Mikulova
Brabcova
Lan
Pohtalova
Hajkova
Vaikova
Zikmund
Kutova
MikSikova
Goldschmied
MatousSkova
Zmek
Dveakova
Tomkova
Bartova
Mecka
Sarlak
Votruba
Eichler
Kralova
Kruptka
Bo6hm
Jelinek
Sedl&ek
Bufkova
Bulinova
Cisa
Kolergik
Tuek

8.C
9.A
9.C
8.B
8.C
9.A
9.A
9.A
9.B
8.C
8.C
9.A
9.B
9.C
8.B
8.B
9.B
8.A
8.B
8.B
9.A
9.C
9.C
8.B
8.B
8.C
8.C
8.C
9.A
9.C
8.A
8.B
9.C
9.C
9.A
9.A
9.B
8.A
8.B
9.B
8.A
8.A
8.A
9.A
9.A



79.-
79.
79.
87.
87.

86.
-86.
-86.
-88.
-88.

89.

90.
90.
92.
92.
92.
92.
92.

-91.
-91.
-96.
-96.
-96.
-96.
-96.

97.

98.-100.
98.-100.
98.-100.

101.

102.-103.
102.-103.

104.
105.
106.

Petra
Veronika
Katefina
Lukas
Markéta
Petr
Daniel
Jan
Katefina
Jana
Ondej
Viktor
Radka
Petr
David
Miroslav
Vaclav
Blanka
Eliska
Tomas
Josef
Erik
Martina

Konradova
Kosikova
Struplova
Daniel
BartoSova
Z\Efina
Kuzba
Sladky
Neuwirthova
Skalova
Stozicky
Suchanek
Tolmanova
Chudlasky
Svojanovsky
Krpalek
Kaucky
Brandejsova
Turtdkova
Zach
Breburda
Broz
Pohtalova

9.B
9.B
9.C
8.A

9.A

9.C
8.B
9.A
8.B

8.C
8.C
8.C

9.C

8.B
8.B
9.A
9.B

9.A
8.B
8.C

9.A

8.A
9.B

25
25
25
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
19
18
18
18
17
15
15
14



